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IMIE

Michat
Marcin
Marcin
Grzegorz
Stawomir
Sylwester
Arkadiusz
Kamil
Marcin
Stanistaw
Piotr
Dariusz
Przemek
Stanistaw
Piotr
Uczestnik
Sylwester
Damian
Rafal
Michat
Piotr
Marys$
Krzysztof
Jarostaw
Jarostaw
Edwin
Kacper
Biegacz
Mariusz
Adam
Anna
Ewa

NAZWISKO

Jamiot
Giodek
Kuzma
Sobczyk
Majchrzak
Wojda
Graj
Gminski
Maksymowicz
Kupiec
Jurga
Rutkowski
Brzuszek
Zycki
Jedziniak
Anonimowy
Konieczny
Kuba
Michalik
Cur
Jozefowicz
Wielgosz
tysiak
Pyc
Zawadzki
Mréz
Kirkiewicz
Anonimowy
Przeworski
Rybak
Sobota
Kulik

NR

122
118
136
157
139
169
120
119
141
135
127
189
107
173
123
150
132
178
143
110
125
168
138
154
170
145
131
187
151
156
158
134

MIASTO

Kielce
Stezyca
Stryj
Kozienice
Starachowice
Zelechow
Swidnik
Swierze Gérne
Goraszka
Deblin
Putawy
Deblin
Ryki
Deblin
Putawy
Ryki
Majdéw
Janowiec
Garwolin
Deblin
Ryki
Lublin
Kozienice
Brzeznica
Garwolin
Leopoldéw
Warszawa

Warszawa
Ustanéw
Kozienice
Kozienice

3 Bieg Ciotka
Bieg na 5 km - wyniki konkurencji
Ryki 24.08.2019

KLUB

Dss Orleta
biegusiem.pl
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
UKS Tychow Stary
Truchtacz.pl

WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
Team ZabieganeDni
Dss Orleta
IM-POSSIBLE TEAM
DSS Orleta

DSS Orleta
IM-POSSIBLE TEAM
Biegusiem .pl

SEROKOMLA JANOWIEC
Truchtacz.pl

biegusiem.pl
6x6 team
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
Legijny Garwolin

Adidas Runners Warsaw

falenicacaca
Kondycja
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
UKS OLIMP Kozienice
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

KAT WIEK

M30-39
M30-39
M16-29
M30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M16-29
M60
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M16-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
K16-29
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M16-29
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
K40-49
K40-49
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POW CZAS

00:17:31
00:17:39
2 00:19:03
00:19:04
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:18
00:19:36
00:19:39
3 1 00:19:50
00:19:50
00:20:24
00:20:32
00:20:41
00:20:41
00:21:11
00:22:06
00:22:14
00:22:19
00:22:20
00:22:27
00:22:32
00:22:45
00:23:00
00:23:08
00:23:42
00:23:52
00:23:57
00:24:09
00:24:09
00:24:32
00:24:44

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

CZAS
NETTO

00:17:31
00:17:38
00:19:03
00:19:04
00:19:07
00:19:08
00:19:18
00:19:35
00:19:38
00:19:49
00:19:49
00:20:22
00:20:29
00:20:41
00:20:40
00:21:10
00:22:05
00:.22:14
00:22:12
00:22:17
00:22:23
00:22:31
00:22:44
00:23:00
00:23:00
00:23:41
00:23:49
00:23:57
00:24.05
00:24.04
00:24.32
00:24.44

Time2go.pl
533 502 002



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Renata
Janusz
Dariusz
Leszek
Jerzy
Ewelina
Tomasz
Andrzej
Stawomir
Malgorzata
Piotr
Marian
Dorota
Marcin
Arkadiusz
Szymon
Katarzyna
Teresa
Pawet
Artur
Karol
Monika
Kamila
Aneta
Joanna
Grzegorz
Uczestnik
Katarzyna
Wiadek
Justyna
Bartosz
Piotr
Justyna
Katarzyna

Grzechnik
Cupriak
Solecki
Biatecki

Tokarzewski
Giejda
Giabicki
Giodek
Stomski
Wojcik
Domagata
Ziotek
Jozwik
Przybysz
Brzuszek
Podsiadly
Podsiadta
Szpyt
Wachulak
Szkutnik
Ostrzyzek
Kania
Kortus
Zak-Wojcieszek
Wegrzynek
Kapusta
Anonimowy
Przybysz
Miszczak
Leszczyk
Urbanowicz
Bany
Baca
Jeczynska

121
109
159
174
164
115
116
117
190
188
111
171
126
153
106
149
148
163
166
162
191
130
133
172
167
192
185
152
144
137
165
103
101
124

Minsk Mazowiecki
Deblin
Putawy

Ryki
Putawy
Opole Lubelskie
Ryki
Katy
Kozienice
Deblin
Ryczywot
Nowe Miasto Npilica
Serokomla
Gorzno
Ryki
Kozienice
Kozienice
Deblin
Deblin
Ryki
Stara Dabia
Deblin
Kozienice
Kozienice
Deblin
Ryki
Leopoldéw
Nowy Pilczyn
Ryki
Kozienice
Warszawa
Ryki
Kozienice
Kozienice

3 Bieg Ciotka
Bieg na 5 km - wyniki konkurencji
Ryki 24.08.2019

SAMOTNA
Bo jak nie My to Kto ?
Bo jak nie My, to Kto?
biegusiem.pl

Biegusiem PL

DSS Orleta
WKZ Kozienice BBL

SPORTOWA PRZEMYSLOWA
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL

DSS Orleta

1BDM
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
DSS Orleta

wolny strzelec

biegusiem.pl
WKZ Kozienice BBL

Biegusiem.pl
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
WKZ KOZIENICE BBL

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17

30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44

45
46

47

48
49

K40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M50-59
K30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M50-59
K30-39
M40-49
M60
K16-29
M40-49
M16-29
M30-39
K30-39
K50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M16-29
K30-39
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
M50-59
M50-59
K16-29
M60
K50-59
M40-49
M30-39
K40-49
K40-49
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00:24:59
00:25:10
00:25:48
00:25:56
00:26:00
00:26:10
00:26:18
00:26:38
00:26:49
00:27:03
00:27:16
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:27:46
00:27:47
00:28:06
00:28:06
00:28:09
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:58
00:29:00
00:29:30
00:29:31
00:29:40
00:30:00
00:30:02
00:30:59
00:31:00
00:31:07
00:31:22
00:31:28
00:32:10
00:32:11

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

00:24:58
00:25:04
00:25:41
00:25:52
00:25:54
00:26:07
00:26:16
00:26:33
00:26:44
00:27:02
00:27:12
00:27:33
00:27:41
00:27:42
00:27:41
00:28:05
00:28:05
00:.28:08
00:28:15
00:28:13
00:.28:571
00:28:55
00:29:28
00:.29:28
00:.29:34
00:.29:53
00:29:54
00:30:56
00:30:55
00:31:04
00:31:16
00:31:24
00:32:08
00:32:08

Time2go.pl
533 502 002



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Monika
Malwina
Andrzej

Jarostaw
Uczestnik

Kamil
Wioletta
Renata
Mariusz

Anita
Patrycja
Regina

Pyc
Bomba
Szalak

Malinowski

Anonimowy

Dras
Domagata
Bachanek

Osial

Osial
Majewska
Kalbarczyk

155
105
160
142
114
113
112
102
147
146
140
129

Brzeznica
Kozienice
Putawy
Ryki
Opole Lubelskie
Lublin
Ryczywét
Kozienice
Ptonsk
Plonsk
Deblin
Kozienice

3 Bieg Ciotka
Bieg na 5 km - wyniki konkurencji
Ryki 24.08.2019

WKZ KOZIENICE BBL
WKZ Kozienice BBL
MELLRUNING Putawy

WKZ Kozienice BBL

WKZ Kozienice BBL
KB IM. PIOTRA SEKOWSKIEGO W PrONSKU
KB IM. PIOTRA SEKOWSKIEGO W PtONSKU

WKZ KOZIENICE BBL

18
19

20

21
22

23
24
25

50
51

52

53

K40-49
K30-39
M60
M40-49
K16-29
M30-39
K30-39
K30-39
M30-39
K30-39
K16-29
K50-59

00:32:11
00:32:30
00:32:45
00:32:48
00:32:55
00:33:39
00:33:50
00:34:36
00:35:41
00:35:45
00:36:10
00:44:08

Wyniki i pomiar czasu

00:32:.07
00:32:28
00:32:40
00:32:43
00:32:48
00:33:37
00:33:47
00:34:33
00:35:35
00:35:40
00:36:06
00:44:04

Time2go.pl
533 502 002



